
The World's Most Active Semiconductor Manufacturing Professionals on Social - April 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Voltalia https://www.linkedin.com/company/voltalia/France 1,164 333 28.61% ▲ 1
2 Equans UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/equansuk/United Kingdom 1,768 384 21.72% ▲ 1
3 Enpal https://www.linkedin.com/company/enpal-gmbh/Germany 1,383 226 16.34% ▲ 3
4 EDP Renewables https://www.linkedin.com/company/edp-renov-veis/Spain 2,161 329 15.22% ▲ 1
5 Wolfspeed https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolfspeed/United States 2,029 293 14.44% ▲ 2
6 Enel Green Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/enel_green_power/Italy 6,647 873 13.13% ▲ 2
7 Stena Recycling https://www.linkedin.com/company/stena-recycling-ab/Sweden 1,099 130 11.83% ▲ 9
8 Ampere https://www.linkedin.com/company/amperecomp/United States 1,024 121 11.82% New Entry
9 Canadian Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/canadian-solar-inc-/Canada 1,820 214 11.76% ▲ 6

10 SMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sma-solar-technology-ag/Germany 1,411 161 11.41% ▲ 16
11 Neste https://www.linkedin.com/company/neste/Finland 4,282 476 11.12% ▼ -1
12 Edison https://www.linkedin.com/company/edison-spa/Italy 2,720 301 11.07% New Entry
13 Viessmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/viessmann/Germany 5,124 566 11.05% ▲ 11
14 Nordex Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordex/Germany 5,663 597 10.54% ▲ 0
15 Semco Maritime https://www.linkedin.com/company/semco-maritime/Denmark 1,724 179 10.38% ▲ 6
16 Ameresco https://www.linkedin.com/company/ameresco/United States 1,142 118 10.33% ▲ 6
17 ENGIE Home Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-homeservices/France 1,534 156 10.17% ▼ -5
18 Ballard Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/ballard-power-systems/Canada 1,051 106 10.09% ▲ 15
19 Silicon Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/siliconlabs/United States 2,188 217 9.92% ▼ -10
20 Siemens Gamesa https://www.linkedin.com/company/siemensgamesa/Spain 20,454 2,025 9.90% ▲ 3
21 Enphase Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/enphase-energy/United States 2,576 248 9.63% ▼ -1
22 Iberdrola https://www.linkedin.com/company/iberdrola/Spain 17,403 1,636 9.40% New Entry
23 EDF https://www.linkedin.com/company/edf/France 87,059 8,000 9.19% New Entry
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24 Vestas https://www.linkedin.com/company/vestas/Denmark 24,713 2,250 9.10% New Entry
25 Bosch Thermotechnik https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-thermotechnik-gmbh/Germany 1,637 145 8.86% ▲ 4
26 VAT GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/vat/Switzerland 1,145 101 8.82% New Entry
27 u-blox https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-blox/Switzerland 1,662 139 8.36% ▲ 5
28 KK Wind Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/kk-wind-solutions/Denmark 1,190 99 8.32% ▲ 18
29 Ultra Clean Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultra-clean-technology/United States 1,776 147 8.28% ▲ 8
30 Arm https://www.linkedin.com/company/arm/United Kingdom 6,927 570 8.23% ▼ -3
31 MELEXIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/melexis/Belgium 1,398 112 8.01% ▼ -1
32 Smith & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-&-associates/United States 1,237 97 7.84% ▼ -19
33 Eneco https://www.linkedin.com/company/eneco/Netherlands 2,998 235 7.84% ▼ -16
34 Brookfield Renewable https://www.linkedin.com/company/brookfield-renewable/Canada 1,158 90 7.77% ▲ 7
35 Mouser Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/mouser-electronics/United States 2,036 158 7.76% ▲ 5
36 Nordic Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordic-semiconductor/Norway 1,384 107 7.73% ▼ -5
37 Lattice Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/lattice-semiconductor/United States 1,098 84 7.65% ▲ 20
38 ams OSRAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ams-osram/Austria 4,797 362 7.55% ▲ 10
39 Nexperia https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexperia/Netherlands 3,671 268 7.30% ▲ 3
40 ENERCON https://www.linkedin.com/company/enercon-gmbh/Germany 4,802 348 7.25% ▼ -5
41 Samsung Austin Semiconductorhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/samsungaustinsemiconductor/United States 2,752 199 7.23% ▼ -3
42 SOITEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/soitec/France 1,454 104 7.15% ▼ -6
43 ASM https://www.linkedin.com/company/asm/Netherlands 2,242 160 7.14% ▲ 7
44 SMART Modular Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-modular-technologies/United States 1,228 83 6.76% ▼ -5
45 ZEISS https://www.linkedin.com/company/carl-zeiss-smt-gmbh/Germany 2,090 141 6.75% ▼ -2
46 Edwards Vacuum https://www.linkedin.com/company/edwards/United Kingdom 3,624 244 6.73% ▼ -1
47 X-FAB https://www.linkedin.com/company/x-fab/Germany 1,190 80 6.72% ▼ -3
48 Allegro MicroSystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegro-microsystems/United States 2,060 137 6.65% ▲ 3
49 Imagination Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/imaginationtech/United Kingdom 1,023 68 6.65% ▼ -24
50 STMicroelectronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/stmicroelectronics/Switzerland 29,184 1,919 6.58% ▼ -3
51 ASML https://www.linkedin.com/company/asml/Netherlands 32,367 2,125 6.57% ▼ -17
52 Power Integrations https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-integrations/United States 1,019 66 6.48% ▲ 6
53 TPI Composites https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpi-composites-inc-/United States 3,483 225 6.46% ▲ 7
54 ENGIE North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-north-america-inc/United States 2,876 182 6.33% ▲ 7
55 Infineon Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/infineon-technologies/Germany 32,988 2,050 6.21% ▼ -2
56 MKS Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/mks-instruments/United States 2,922 178 6.09% ▼ -7
57 Essent https://www.linkedin.com/company/essent/Netherlands 2,211 132 5.97% ▼ -3
58 NXP Semiconductors https://www.linkedin.com/company/nxp-semiconductors/Netherlands 21,232 1,250 5.89% ▲ 17
59 AMD https://www.linkedin.com/company/amd/United States 24,932 1,394 5.59% ▼ -3
60 Coherent Corp. https://www.linkedin.com/company/ii-vi-incorporated/United States 1,340 72 5.37% New Entry
61 POET https://www.linkedin.com/company/poet/United States 1,480 78 5.27% ▼ -2
62 Broadcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/broadcom/United States 24,159 1,195 4.95% ▲ 7
63 ENGIE UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-uk/United Kingdom 1,784 88 4.93% ▲ 9
64 Applied Materials https://www.linkedin.com/company/applied-materials/United States 24,879 1,216 4.89% ▲ 9
65 Brooks Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/brooks-automation/United States 1,531 74 4.83% ▲ 11
66 Abengoa https://www.linkedin.com/company/abengoa/Spain 5,385 260 4.83% ▼ -1
67 Analog Devices https://www.linkedin.com/company/analog-devices/United States 20,999 1,002 4.77% ▲ 10
68 Intel Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/intel-corporation/United States 126,477 6,000 4.74% ▼ -2
69 First Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-solar/United States 4,044 182 4.50% ▲ 9
70 MaxLinear https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxlinear/United States 1,544 69 4.47% ▼ -18
71 Momentum Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/momentum-solar/United States 1,078 48 4.45% ▲ 3
72 onsemi https://www.linkedin.com/company/onsemi/United States 13,158 583 4.43% ▲ 12
73 SunPower https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunpower-corporation/United States 4,483 197 4.39% ▼ -9
74 Trinity Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/trinity-solar/United States 1,135 49 4.32% ▼ -12
75 Entegris https://www.linkedin.com/company/entegris/United States 5,475 230 4.20% ▼ -12
76 Synaptics Incorporated https://www.linkedin.com/company/synaptics/United States 1,800 75 4.17% ▼ -5
77 Micron Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/micron-technology/United States 24,857 1,029 4.14% ▲ 3
78 Microchip Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/microchip-technology/United States 15,405 618 4.01% ▲ 4
79 MACOM https://www.linkedin.com/company/m-a-com-technology-solutions/United States 1,336 51 3.82% ▼ -11
80 Skyworks Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/skyworks-solutions-inc/United States 4,321 164 3.80% ▲ 6
81 Marvell Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/marvell/United States 7,967 301 3.78% ▲ 7
82 Axcelis Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/axcelis-technologies/United States 1,188 43 3.62% ▼ -1
83 Diodes https://www.linkedin.com/company/diodes-incorporated/United States 1,034 37 3.58% ▲ 4
84 Cirrus Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/cirrus-logic/United States 1,624 58 3.57% ▼ -14
85 Veeco https://www.linkedin.com/company/veeco-instruments/United States 1,186 40 3.37% ▼ -6
86 ams AG https://www.linkedin.com/company/ams-ag/Austria 1,650 54 3.27% ▲ 12
87 GlobalFoundries https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalfoundries/United States 12,593 391 3.10% ▲ 5
88 Texas Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/texas-instruments/United States 28,065 868 3.09% ▲ 2
89 Lam Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/lam-research/United States 12,874 389 3.02% ▲ 0
90 FormFactor https://www.linkedin.com/company/formfactor/United States 1,535 46 3.00% ▼ -7
91 Qorvo https://www.linkedin.com/company/qorvo/International 5,761 170 2.95% ▼ -6
92 Siltronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/siltronic-ag/Germany 1,211 34 2.81% ▲ 1
93 Mellanox Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/mellanox-technologies/United States 1,003 28 2.79% ▲ 2
94 Xilinx https://www.linkedin.com/company/xilinx/United States 2,588 66 2.55% ▲ 0
95 Amkor Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/amkor-technology/United States 6,751 165 2.44% ▲ 1
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96 KLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/klacorp/United States 13,094 318 2.43% ▼ -5
97 Nuon https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuon/Netherlands 1,313 28 2.13% ▲ 0
98 OMNIVISION https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnivision/United States 1,184 24 2.03% ▲ 2
99 Cree https://www.linkedin.com/company/cree/United States 1,977 27 1.37% ▲ 2

100 Microsemi Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/microsemi/United States 1,732 17 0.98% ▼ -1
101 M+W Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mwgroup/Germany 2,170 18 0.83% ▲ 3
102 Mall https://www.linkedin.com/company/mall-gmbh/Germany 1,594 8 0.50% ▲ 1
103 SolarCity https://www.linkedin.com/company/solarcity/United States 2,451 10 0.41% ▲ 3

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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